
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

02 June 2014 890.2500 10.5625 1190.62 7.8978 7.8978 7.8978

03 June 2014 884.5000 10.6715 1190.62 7.9278 7.9128 0.0150

04 June 2014 883.7500 10.8000 1190.62 8.0164 7.9473 0.0345

05 June 2014 883.7500 10.7310 1190.62 7.9652 7.9518 0.0045

06 June 2014 884.0000 10.6540 1190.62 7.9103 7.9435 -0.0083

09 June 2014 892.2500 10.5750 1190.62 7.9249 7.9404 -0.0031

10 June 2014 884.7500 10.7250 1190.62 7.9698 7.9446 0.0042

11 June 2014 893.0000 10.7685 1190.62 8.0767 7.9611 0.0165

12 June 2014 893.0000 10.7400 1190.62 8.0553 7.9716 0.0105

13 June 2014 920.7500 10.7450 1190.62 8.3095 8.0054 0.0338

16 June 2014 924.5000 10.7450 1190.62 8.3434 8.0361 0.0307

17 June 2014 930.7500 10.7525 1190.62 8.4056 8.0669 0.0308

18 June 2014 935.0000 10.7925 1190.62 8.4754 8.0983 0.0314

19 June 2014 938.7500 10.6330 1190.62 8.3837 8.1187 0.0204

20 June 2014 935.2500 10.6800 1190.62 8.3893 8.1368 0.0180

23 June 2014 928.7500 10.6575 1190.62 8.3135 8.1478 0.0110

24 June 2014 936.0000 10.5660 1190.62 8.3064 8.1571 0.0093

25 June 2014 928.7500 10.6020 1190.62 8.2702 8.1634 0.0063

26 June 2014 924.7500 10.6080 1190.62 8.2392 8.1674 0.0040

27 June 2014 920.7500 10.6200 1190.62 8.2129 8.1697 0.0023

30 June 2014 915.0000 10.6130 1190.62 8.1562 8.1690
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